SL NO. 29

0 1 APR 2015





INDIA NON JUDICI

পশ্চিমকর্জা पश्चिम बंगाल WEST BENGAL



AFFIDAVIT

BEFORE THE MOTARY
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA I, Chiranjit Hazra, Son of Pandab Hazra, aged 27 years, Resident of 72/49 Exhibition Bagan Road, Gorabazar, Berhampore, Murshidabad, Pin- 742101, West Bengal, India, take oath and state my Bio-Data as given below,:-

Name of the candidate	CHIRANJIT HAZRA PANDAB HAZRA				
Father's name					
Date of Birth	15-10-1987				
Permanent Address with contact	72/49 Exhibition Bagan Road,				
No./Fax No.	Gorabazar, Berhampore, Murshidabad,				
	Pin- 742101, West Bengal,				
	Ph.no- 8944925650				



APR 2015



Educ	cational Qualification:-							
SI. No.	Degree	Board, College and University from where degree obtained			Year of passing		% age of marks	
1.	Secondary Education	West Bengal Board of Secondary Education				04	47,37	
2.	Higher Secondary	West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education			2006		36.60	
3.	Bachelor of Arts(B.A.)	University of Kalyani			2009		35.70	
4.	M.A.(History)	University of Kalyani			2011		48.62	
Expe	rience (in Teacher Trainir	ng Colleg	ge) (Please att	ach experie	ence	Certificat	es)	
Name of college and address			From	То	To Pa		Part Time/ Regular	
Expe	rience (in School) (Please	e attach	experience Ce	rtificates)				
Name of school and address		From	То		Part Time/ Regular			

I hereby certify that data submitted above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of facts.

I also certify that I have been appointed in this Institution as Lab Attendants/Helpers/Support Staff, Abdur Rahim Panchanan Pal Institution, Vill+P.O-Choa, P.S-Hariharpara, Dist-Murshidabad Pin-742166, West Bengai, ERCAPP1554. Laiso certify that I will not work in any other Institution after my joining in this Institution without appointment of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimated Bhubaneswar. The attested copies to ERC-NCTE, sheets/degree/certificates are enclosed.

Date: 31/3/15

Place: Choa

Chirarjit Hanka

Signature of staff



Hanlifted by me Samedalpournandas

0 1 100 201E

Advocate

Chancha! Kumar Das

0 1 APR 2015